
Fall/Winter 23-24 Sub Goalie List
There is no minimum game requirement for a registered goalie to play in the playoffs. However, they may only play in Goal, they may not play out. 
The use of an illegal goalie will result in a forfeit by the offending team, as well as Captain and player/goalie Suspension

Non-Rostered sub goalies may NOT participate in the playoffs

Sub Goalies may only play in net, they may NOT play out 

First Name* Last Name* Email* Division* Team*
Jeff Senft Jeffrey.senft@yhaoo.com Silver Upper Dawgs

prjeff46@yahoo.com
Franklin Zessi fzessis@gmail.com Silver Upper D.T.F
Tom Balloch Stewie33@gmail.com Silver Upper Maryland Crabs
Dominick Bellizzi Dominick.Bellizzi@gmail.com Silver Upper TWSS

Matthew Vivlamore Wvuviv30@gmail.com Silver Middle 2inthebox
Tom Balloch Stewie33@gmail.com Silver Middle Chesapeake Bay Lightning
Sarah Modzelewski Sarah.Modzelewski@yahoo.com Silver Middle Killer Whale
Orion Boylston Orion.Boylston@gmail.com Silver Middle Lamplighters
Justin Bell chiefsgoalie37@gmail.c Silver Middle Ruanchy Roosters
Michael Singel MSinge21@gmail.com Silver Middle Invincibles
Lucas Stauffeneker lstauffeneker@gmail.com Silver Middle Invincibles
Jonathan Baffi JBaffi49@gmail.com Silver Middle Invincibles
Taylor Greenwalt tjgreenwalt29@gmail.com Silver Middle Invincibles

Michael FRicker Mike_Fricker29@yahoo.com Silver Lower Burtonsville Bombers
Taylor Greenwalt Tjgreenwalt29@gmail.com Silver Lower Flaming Pylons
Sarah Modzelewski Sarah.Modzelewski@yahoo.com Silver Lower Flaming Pylons
Brett Buehler brett@freestate.net Silver Lower Flaming Pylons
Brett Kibler BAKibler@gmail.com Silver Lower Highlanders
Brandon Petry Brandon@revolutionwindowsystems.com Silver Lower Highlanders
Robert Widmer Robertwidmer@gmail.com Silver Lower Moose
Ryan Meeks Meeks12380@yahoo.com Silver Lower Wrecking Crew
Bryan Barr bfbarr@gmail.com Silver Lower Wrecking Crew

Patrick Farha Patrick.Farha@gmail.com Bronze 1 Avengers
James Goodwin jwgoody3@gmail.com Bronze 1 Half Baked
Ryan Meeks Meeks12380@yahoo.com Bronze 1 Jailbreak
Robert Widmer Robertwidmer@gmail.com Bronze 1 Jailbreak
Dominic Sciorilli Sciorillidominic84@gmail.com Bronze 1 Mastodons-Silver
Ryan Tittus ryantittus@gmail.com Bronze 1 Mastodons-Silver
Mattnew Dillon dillonmatt22@yahoo.com Bronze 1 Meltdown-B1
J Grant Mitchell Grant.Mitchell@gmail.com Bronze 1 The Eh Team
Michael Killoy Mkilloy1@gmail.com Bronze 1 The Whalers
Gideon Siner Gideon.siner@gmail.com Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters
Shawn Ketterer Shawnketterer@yahoo.com Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters
Isacc Colbert I-Colbert@hotmail.com Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters
Dominick Bellizzi Dominick.Bellizzi@gmail.com Bronze 1 Wiley Gunters
Noah Kormanyos Noah.kormanyos@gmail.com Bronze 1 Outsiders
Andrew Weiser Aweiser0606@gmail.com Bronze 1 Outsiders

Stephanie Beben sntougas@gmail.com Bronze 2A Bullets
Stephen Borsh SBorsh@Bakeryexpressusa.com Bronze 2A Bullets
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 2A Bullets
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 2A Laughing Skulls
David Tran David.D.TRan@gmail.com Bronze 2A Screaming Squirrels
Craig Beatty CraigRBeatty@gmail.com Bronze 2A Screaming Squirrels
Stephen Pipe Stephen.pipe@gmail.com Bronze 2A Thundercats
Timothy Hill TimHill29@gmail.com Bronze 2A Eagles
Justin Weston Justin.Weston@gmail.com Bronze 2A Wolfe Pack
Matthew Morgan mattmorgan37@yahoo.com Bronze 2A Wolfe Pack

Todd Humora THumora@gmail.com Bronze 2B 2inthebox
Dan McElwain Perc_Jedi@yhaoo.com Bronze 2B Hockey Donkeys
Joshua Baker Sharkhockey66@yahoo.com Bronze 2B Mastodons
Andrew Weiser Aweiser0606@gmail.com Bronze 2B Mastodons
George Carlson GCarlson1959@gmail.com Bronze 2B Mastodons
Matthew Dillon dillonmatt22@yahoo.com Bronze 2B Rubber Biscuits 2B
Jason Papp JasonPapp@yahoo.com Bronze 2B The Brewins
Tori Pilpel Toripilpel@gmail.com Bronze 2B The Brewins
Ron McNeil Courtjester035@gmail.com Bronze 2B The Brewins
Jim Sholly J_Sholly@hotmail.com Bronze 3A Lagerheads
Ryan Kelley Ryan_Kelley17@hotmail.com Bronze 3A Lagerheads
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Charles Schelle CFSchelle@gmail.com Bronze 3A Stealthy Choice
Chris Becker Mscbecker@gmail.com Bronze 3A Stealthy Choice
Mike Solpietro MikeSolpietro@yahoo.com Bronze 3A Pucks Deep

Polly "Shawn" Hill cshawnhill@gmail.com Bronze 3A Bullets
Ilya Zhitomirskiy Zhitomirskiyilya71@gmail.com Bronze 3A Bullets
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 3A Bullets
Matthew Wolf MWolf28@Live.com Bronze 3A Flavortown
Ken Lozupone KenLozupone@aol.com Bronze 3A Laughing Skulls
Gregory Reese Gregreesemail@gmail.com Bronze 3A Wheaton Capitals
Logan Harsell LoganHartsell@gmail.com Bronze 3A Maryland Mutineers
Jospeh Kanney Joesph.Kanney@gmail.com Bronze 3A Maryland Mutineers
Don Milkewicz dmilkewicz@gmail.com Bronze 3A Maryland Mutineers
Jay Garaycochea jay.garay@gmail.com Bronze 3A Maryland Mutineers
Stephen Pipe stephen.pipe@gmail.com Bronze 3A Deez Pucks
Lucas Stauffeneker lstauffeneker@gmail.com Bronze 3A Deez Pucks
Thomas Russell ThomasRussell2002@gmail.com Bronze 3A Beast Ice F/W 23-24

Jennifer Huang Jennifer.a.huang@gmail.com Bronze 3B Arrow Bicyce
Raymond Guethler RayGuethler@gmail.com Bronze 3B Arrow Bicyce
David Rancourt DJRancourt4035@gmail.com Bronze 3B Arrow Bicyce
Stephen Vanderpoel svandy86@gmail.com Bronze 3B GNU
John Eric Kulacz Erick@LCDoane.com Bronze 3B GNU
Mike Solpietro MikeSolpietro@yahoo.com Bronze 3B Meltdown B3
John Scavilla Hockeyjohn1@verizon.net Bronze 3B Meltdown B3
Tori Pilpel Toripilpel@gmail.com Bronze 3B Micro Brewins
Ron McNeil Courtjester035@gmail.com Bronze 3B Micro Brewins
Shane Smith sfranklinsmith@icloud.com Bronze 3B Micro Brewins
Jim Sholly J_Sholly@hotmail.com Bronze 3B Nordiques
Thomas Bell David.Bell@Bellarchitects.com Bronze 3B POlar Beers
Jeff Daniels JpsMcool@outlook.com Bronze 3B POlar Beers
Dan McElwain Perc_Jedi@yahoo.com Bronze 3B POlar Beers
Chris Schultz Cfschultz56@yahoo.com Bronze 3B POlar Beers
Ken Harrison Harrison03@gmail.com Bronze 3B Rubber Biscuits
John Scavilla Hockeyjohn1@verizon.net Bronze 3B Rubber Biscuits
Chris Kalavsky CMKalavsky@gmail.com Bronze 3B Tender Benders
Jared Reece jared.reece@verizon.net Bronze 3B Tender Benders
John Eric Kulacz Erick@LCDoane.com Bronze 3B Zamb Jammers
Stephen Vanderpoel Svandy86@gmail.com Bronze 3B Zamb Jammers
Donnie Sisler DPSisler@Duck.com Bronze 3B Avalanche
Stephanie Rindfleisch IceHockey1112@gmail.com Bronze 3B Maryland Mutineers

Glenn Frazier Mac.FRazier@gmail.com Bronze 4 Laughing Skulls 
Carter Grimes Carter.Daniel.Grimes@gmail.com Bronze 4 Laughing Skulls 
Nance Streifel NanceStreifel@gmail.com Bronze 4 Megalodon
Liana Forrette LCHTIBurton9@gmail.com Bronze 4 Rubber Biscuits
Carter Grimes Carter.Daniel.Grimes@gmail.com Bronze 4 Rubber Biscuits
Kurtis Reichert Kurtis122899@gmail.com Bronze 4 Spitfires
Jeff Bafford jeff.bafford@yahoo.com Bronze 4 Spitfires
Cody Niese CNiese31@gmail.com Bronze 4 Sweaty Yetis
Connar DEckard ConnorSD11@gmail.com Bronze 4 Tender Benders
Tim DeYoung Timothy.DeYoung@gmail.com Bronze 4 Thundercats

Douglas Baker Baker.DEv@Gmail.com 50+ Aging Bulls
Joseph Harris JosephHarris37@gmail.com 50+ Aging Bulls
Chung Shek CShek12@gmail.com 50+ Elder Skatesmen
Merritt Lyon MLyon37@gmail.com 50+ Elder Skatesmen
Dan Murphy DTGSaves@aol.com 50+ Rusty Bolts
Brian Defelice Beezer029@gmail.com 50+ Silver Alert
Chris Schultz CFSchultz56@yahoo.com 50+ Silver Alert

Womens League Goalies ( Womens league all games and AHL Regular Season Games Only)
Tori Pilpel wolf13rocks@gmail.com Womens Bluepers
Manishika Monterrosas manishika@gmail.com Womens Filthy Blanches

Amber Dubill ald4035@rit.edu Womens Golden Goals
Stephanie Rindfleisch icehockey1112@gmail.com Womens Purple Pucksters
Devon Strachan dstrachan@stevenson.edu Womens Red Roses
Colleen Murphy colleennmurphy@me.com Womens Roses
Jennifer Huang jennifer.a.huang@gmail.com Womens Whiteout
Patricia Tolentino ptolentino15@gmail.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Monica Mumma monicamumma@yahoo.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Gayatri Reilly gshukla24@aol.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Andi Villasenor andi.villasenor@gmail.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
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Madeleine Pedersen mpedersen037@gmail.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Erik Reinsch erik.reinsch@yahoo.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Andrei Lebedev goaliedraft@gmail.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Julia Karron jskarron@gmail.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Ben Gregory bgregjr@yahoo.com womens sub 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Generic Sub Goalies Not rostered on a team as a goalie or rostered at all ( REGULAR SEASON GAMES ONLY)
Tim Barbera TimBarbera@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Daniel Wong Moto2xtreme@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Daniel Longmire DanLongmire74@gmail.com Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Patrick Malloy Patrick.Malloy@toyota.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Ammon MOrgan a.morganlll@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Aaron Smith aaron@smithandcompanyhvac.com Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Sean Raynor hockeyscr@gmail.com Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Davin Decarlo DevineDecarlo72@gmail.com Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Paul Gray PFBGray@gmail.com Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file
James Depfer JDepfer@gmail.com Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Joseph Cea JoeyCea55@gmail.com Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Shawn Hutsko SHAWNHUTSKO@GMAIL.COM Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Matthew Schaab MATTWSCHAAB@GMAIL.COM Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Gregory Zieglar GREGORY.ZIEGLAR@VERIZON.NET Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Grant Barber GAJBARBER@COMCAST.NET Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Ashley Johnston ajohn356@jh.edu Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Estelle Monti EstelleDMonti@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Gabriel Bjorkman gabriel.bjorkman69@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Anthony LeMonnier tonylemon97@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Stephen Fleishman Bagel007@gmail.com 60+ 2023-2024 Usa # on file
David Rex DavidARex@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Daniel Blocklin DTBLOCKLIN@GMAIL.COM Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Erik Reinsch ERIK.REINSCH@YAHOO.COM Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Matthew Scott matthew.scott31@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Brad Alaska brad.j.alaska@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file

JT Price JPRICE23@STUDENTS.TOWSON.EDU Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Jarren Silbert JROK18@GMAIL.COM 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Anthony Torres ANTHONYTORRESDYC@GMAIL.COM Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Brandon Adams ADVIN24@GMAIL.COM Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Maxie Weisz MHWeisz@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
Spencer Daniels Jpsmcool@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file

David Wendkos DAVID@WENDKOS.NET Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Annika Carlander ANNIKACARLANDER31@GMAIL.COM Silver 2023-2024 Usa # on file

Matt Caraker mcaraker24@gmail.com Bronze 2023-2024 Usa # on file
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